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Parenthood Education 77.00 77.00 1160.77 89,379.61 89,379.61 89,379.25 89,379.25

11.1000 Information Technology 160.00 160.00 393.61 62,978.08 152,357.69 62,978.06 152,357.31
STATE FUNDED

51.0000 Health Sciences 195.00 195.00 1857.59 362,230.63 514,588.32 362,230.42 514,587.73

46.0000 Construction Trades 297.00 297.00 735.39 218,412.01 733,000.33 218,411.94 732,999.67

46.0401 Building Maintenance 297.00 297.00 143.65 42,663.75 775,664.08 42,663.73 775,663.40

15.1301 Drafting/Design Technology 211.00 211.00 629.79 132,885.04 908,549.12 132,884.78 908,548.18

52.0299 Business Admin Mgt & Operations 160.00 160.00 1565.38 250,460.00 1,159,009.12 250,459.93 1,159,008.11

52.1999 Marketing Sales and Services 134.00 134.00 2368.15 317,332.20 1,476,341.32 317,331.63 1,476,339.74

48.0000 Precision Production Trades Gen 286.00 286.00 1109.94 317,443.40 1,793,784.72 317,443.21 1,793,782.95

52.0800 Finance & Financial Mgt Services 160.00 160.00 259.12 41,458.56 1,835,243.28 41,458.55 1,835,241.50

43.0100 Public Safety/Protect Services 136.00 136.00 238.15 32,388.27 1,867,631.55 32,388.23 1,867,629.73

47.0604 Automotive Technician 293.00 6.35 1639.78 10,409.24 1,878,040.79 480,455.03 2,348,084.76

09422 82030-0886 47.0604 Automotive Technician 293.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,878,040.79 0.00 2,348,084.76
FUNDED AS CEPD OPTION

07028 82030-1092 47.0604 Automotive Technician 293.00 286.65 25.26 7,240.53 1,885,281.32 0.00 2,348,084.76

05822 82030-1261 47.0604 Automotive Technician 293.00 286.65 63.15 18,101.18 1,903,382.50 0.00 2,348,084.76

11301 82095-5757 47.0604 Automotive Technician 293.00 286.65 124.59 35,713.36 1,939,095.86 0.00 2,348,084.76
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07306 82100-6276 47.0604 Automotive Technician 293.00 286.65 82.00 23,505.45 1,962,601.31 0.00 2,348,084.76

06037 82110-3167 47.0604 Automotive Technician 293.00 286.65 31.94 9,154.79 1,971,756.10 0.00 2,348,084.76

15501 82130-3260 47.0604 Automotive Technician 293.00 286.65 71.31 20,441.43 1,992,197.53 0.00 2,348,084.76

17745 82150-0000 47.0604 Automotive Technician 293.00 286.65 93.51 26,804.53 2,019,002.06 0.00 2,348,084.76

06116 82155-4203 47.0604 Automotive Technician 293.00 286.65 59.43 17,034.86 2,036,036.92 0.00 2,348,084.76

11633 82160-7026 47.0604 Automotive Technician 293.00 286.65 355.56 101,920.40 2,137,957.32 0.00 2,348,084.76

11245 82170-3267 47.0604 Automotive Technician 293.00 286.65 49.89 14,301.92 2,152,259.24 0.00 2,348,084.76

09188 82230-0833 47.0604 Automotive Technician 293.00 286.65 48.44 13,885.42 2,166,144.66 0.00 2,348,084.76

06214 82340-0525 47.0604 Automotive Technician 293.00 286.65 76.68 21,980.47 2,188,125.13 0.00 2,348,084.76

06247 82340-1799 47.0604 Automotive Technician 293.00 286.65 69.01 19,782.42 2,207,907.55 0.00 2,348,084.76

06296 82405-3544 47.0604 Automotive Technician 293.00 286.65 120.77 34,619.23 2,242,526.78 0.00 2,348,084.76

15486 82430-0264 47.0604 Automotive Technician 293.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,242,526.78 0.00 2,348,084.76

17164 82907-8261 47.0604 Automotive Technician 293.00 286.65 368.25 105,559.45 2,348,086.23 0.00 2,348,084.76

17693 82915-8337 47.0604 Automotive Technician 293.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,348,086.23 0.00 2,348,084.76

05824 82030-1261 48.0501 Machine Tool Oper/Mach Shop 286.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,348,086.23 0.00 2,348,084.76

17596 82155-4203 48.0501 Machine Tool Oper/Mach Shop 286.00 286.00 17.25 4,934.35 2,353,020.58 4,934.35 2,353,019.11
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08365 82170-3267 48.0501 Machine Tool Oper/Mach Shop 286.00 286.00 48.87 13,977.95 2,366,998.53 13,977.95 2,366,997.06

06248 82340-1799 48.0501 Machine Tool Oper/Mach Shop 286.00 286.00 28.76 8,223.92 2,375,222.45 8,223.92 2,375,220.98

17818 82090-2207 10.0202 Radio & TV Broadcasting Tech 174.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,375,222.45 0.00 2,375,220.98

17675 82340-0525 10.0202 Radio & TV Broadcasting Tech 174.00 174.00 38.34 6,671.15 2,381,893.60 6,671.15 2,381,892.13

18403 82090-2207 50.0101 Visual & Performing Arts 174.00 174.00 55.22 9,608.94 2,391,502.54 9,608.94 2,391,501.07

11658 82030-1261 12.9999 Personal & Culinary Services 214.00 214.00 53.96 11,548.28 2,403,050.82 11,548.28 2,403,049.35

17271 82095-1302 12.9999 Personal & Culinary Services 214.00 214.00 76.94 16,465.30 2,419,516.12 16,465.30 2,419,514.65

07092 82100-5770 12.9999 Personal & Culinary Services 214.00 214.00 79.00 16,906.00 2,436,422.12 16,906.00 2,436,420.65

15499 82130-3260 12.9999 Personal & Culinary Services 214.00 214.00 111.93 23,952.99 2,460,375.11 23,952.99 2,460,373.64

09472 82150-6907 12.9999 Personal & Culinary Services 214.00 214.00 144.43 30,908.22 2,491,283.33 30,908.22 2,491,281.86

06272 82340-3222 12.9999 Personal & Culinary Services 214.00 214.00 88.06 18,845.04 2,510,128.37 18,845.04 2,510,126.90

08281 82030-1261 47.0101 Electrical/Electronics Repair 293.00 293.00 20.40 5,977.48 2,516,105.85 5,977.48 2,516,104.38

15059 82100-5770 47.0101 Electrical/Electronics Repair 293.00 293.00 24.00 7,032.00 2,523,137.85 7,032.00 2,523,136.38

12865 82150-6907 47.0101 Electrical/Electronics Repair 293.00 293.00 57.34 16,800.61 2,539,938.46 16,800.61 2,539,936.99

14212 82340-6288 47.0101 Electrical/Electronics Repair 293.00 293.00 80.51 23,590.60 2,563,529.06 23,590.60 2,563,527.59

06297 82405-3544 47.0101 Electrical/Electronics Repair 293.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,563,529.06 0.00 2,563,527.59
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15484 82430-0264 47.0101 Electrical/Electronics Repair 293.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,563,529.06 0.00 2,563,527.59

16148 82000-7967 01.0000 Agr, Agr Oper & Rel Sci 169.00 169.00 22.50 3,802.50 2,567,331.56 3,802.50 2,567,330.09

17759 82090-2207 01.0000 Agr, Agr Oper & Rel Sci 169.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,567,331.56 0.00 2,567,330.09

16052 82170-3267 01.0000 Agr, Agr Oper & Rel Sci 169.00 169.00 256.18 43,294.01 2,610,625.57 43,294.01 2,610,624.10

16128 82340-1799 01.0000 Agr, Agr Oper & Rel Sci 169.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,610,625.57 0.00 2,610,624.10

18372 82090-2207 03.0000 Natural Resources 169.00 169.00 77.64 13,121.46 2,623,747.03 13,121.48 2,623,745.58

18373 82340-1799 03.0000 Natural Resources 169.00 169.00 49.84 8,423.12 2,632,170.15 8,423.12 2,632,168.70

07095 82100-6276 47.0603 Collision Repair Technician 293.00 293.00 44.00 12,892.00 2,645,062.15 12,892.00 2,645,060.70

11632 82160-7026 47.0603 Collision Repair Technician 293.00 293.00 205.28 60,147.62 2,705,209.77 60,147.62 2,705,208.32

09445 82340-1799 47.0603 Collision Repair Technician 293.00 293.00 55.59 16,288.74 2,721,498.51 16,288.74 2,721,497.06

15485 82430-0264 47.0603 Collision Repair Technician 293.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,721,498.51 0.00 2,721,497.06

05823 82030-1261 10.0301 Graphics Communications 317.00 317.00 17.49 5,543.05 2,727,041.56 5,543.05 2,727,040.11

17811 82040-4950 10.0301 Graphics Communications 317.00 317.00 3.38 1,070.50 2,728,112.06 1,070.50 2,728,110.61

05869 82050-1359 10.0301 Graphics Communications 317.00 317.00 67.31 21,338.19 2,749,450.25 21,338.19 2,749,448.80

07055 82060-1554 10.0301 Graphics Communications 317.00 317.00 28.86 9,148.93 2,758,599.18 9,148.93 2,758,597.73

09442 82070-1666 10.0301 Graphics Communications 317.00 317.00 4.44 1,408.74 2,760,007.92 1,408.74 2,760,006.47
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11302 82095-5757 10.0301 Graphics Communications 317.00 317.00 88.91 28,184.11 2,788,192.03 28,184.11 2,788,190.58

06059 82120-3208 10.0301 Graphics Communications 317.00 317.00 73.86 23,413.28 2,811,605.31 23,413.28 2,811,603.86

15503 82130-3260 10.0301 Graphics Communications 317.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,811,605.31 0.00 2,811,603.86

08347 82140-2149 10.0301 Graphics Communications 317.00 317.00 82.59 26,181.01 2,837,786.32 26,181.01 2,837,784.87

14207 82160-7026 10.0301 Graphics Communications 317.00 317.00 456.24 144,629.30 2,982,415.62 144,629.30 2,982,414.17

12049 82340-6288 10.0301 Graphics Communications 317.00 317.00 69.97 22,180.48 3,004,596.10 22,180.48 3,004,594.65

06285 82405-3544 10.0301 Graphics Communications 317.00 103.45 152.24 15,748.93 3,020,345.03 48,258.76 3,052,853.41

17795 82130-3260 49.0101 Aero/Av/Aerospace Sci & Tech 293.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,020,345.03 0.00 3,052,853.41

17796 82340-1511 49.0101 Aero/Av/Aerospace Sci & Tech 293.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,020,345.03 0.00 3,052,853.41

18456 82130-3260 47.0608 Power Plant Tech (Aircraft) 293.00 0.00 43.32 0.00 3,020,345.03 12,692.46 3,065,545.87

18457 82340-1511 47.0608 Power Plant Tech (Aircraft) 293.00 0.00 78.00 0.00 3,020,345.03 22,854.00 3,088,399.87

05825 82030-1261 48.0508 Welding. Brazing/Soldering 286.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,020,345.03 0.00 3,088,399.87

06061 82120-3208 48.0508 Welding. Brazing/Soldering 286.00 0.00 40.75 0.00 3,020,345.03 11,654.48 3,100,054.35

06178 82180-1246 48.0508 Welding. Brazing/Soldering 286.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,020,345.03 0.00 3,100,054.35

09485 82340-6288 48.0508 Welding. Brazing/Soldering 286.00 0.00 70.58 0.00 3,020,345.03 20,184.42 3,120,238.77

15488 82430-0264 48.0508 Welding. Brazing/Soldering 286.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,020,345.03 0.00 3,120,238.77
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17583 82130-5916 47.0201 Heating, AC & Refrigeration 293.00 0.00 99.28 0.00 3,020,345.03 29,089.62 3,149,328.39

14206 82160-7026 47.0201 Heating, AC & Refrigeration 293.00 0.00 166.62 0.00 3,020,345.03 48,818.17 3,198,146.56

12047 82340-0525 47.0201 Heating, AC & Refrigeration 293.00 0.00 68.05 0.00 3,020,345.03 19,939.52 3,218,086.08

17773 82095-0025 19.0700 Child & Custodial Care Services 151.00 0.00 59.24 0.00 3,020,345.03 8,945.80 3,227,031.88

17774 82095-1302 19.0700 Child & Custodial Care Services 151.00 0.00 23.69 0.00 3,020,345.03 3,577.16 3,230,609.04

17775 82095-4848 19.0700 Child & Custodial Care Services 151.00 0.00 34.99 0.00 3,020,345.03 5,283.02 3,235,892.06

16736 82100-6276 19.0700 Child & Custodial Care Services 151.00 0.00 88.00 0.00 3,020,345.03 13,288.00 3,249,180.06

16753 82160-7026 19.0700 Child & Custodial Care Services 151.00 0.00 124.01 0.00 3,020,345.03 18,726.11 3,267,906.17

17571 82170-3267 19.0700 Child & Custodial Care Services 151.00 0.00 3.19 0.00 3,020,345.03 482.29 3,268,388.46

16767 82230-0833 19.0700 Child & Custodial Care Services 151.00 0.00 101.32 0.00 3,020,345.03 15,299.61 3,283,688.07

17572 82340-1511 19.0700 Child & Custodial Care Services 151.00 0.00 56.55 0.00 3,020,345.03 8,539.19 3,292,227.26

18420 82340-1511 13.0000 Education General 151.00 0.00 29.71 0.00 3,020,345.03 4,486.66 3,296,713.92

18301 82340-1511 47.0616 Marine Mechanics 293.00 0.00 7.67 0.00 3,020,345.03 2,246.72 3,298,960.64

08280 82030-0000 12.0400 Cosmetology 80.00 0.00 61.26 0.00 3,020,345.03 4,900.55 3,303,861.19

08311 82095-0000 12.0400 Cosmetology 80.00 0.00 83.55 0.00 3,020,345.03 6,683.57 3,310,544.76

15495 82130-3260 12.0400 Cosmetology 80.00 0.00 60.92 0.00 3,020,345.03 4,873.44 3,315,418.20
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09477 82150-0000 12.0400 Cosmetology 80.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,020,345.03 0.00 3,315,418.20

08361 82160-0000 12.0400 Cosmetology 80.00 0.00 253.20 0.00 3,020,345.03 20,256.00 3,335,674.20

07487 82240-0000 12.0400 Cosmetology 80.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,020,345.03 0.00 3,335,674.20

06275 82340-6288 12.0400 Cosmetology 80.00 0.00 147.61 0.00 3,020,345.03 11,808.63 3,347,482.83

17286 82155-4203 48.0701 Woodworking General 286.00 0.00 23.00 0.00 3,020,345.03 6,579.13 3,354,061.96

00000 ALL IN CEPD CC.0000 CoOp_Cap Coordination 50.00 0.00 288.08 0.00 3,020,345.03 14,404.05 3,368,466.01

16,795.27
1,878,040.79
1,142,304.24

0.00

TOTAL STUDENT HOURS
STATE REIMBURSEMENT AMOUNT
CEPD REIMBURSEMENT AMOUNT
UNSPENT CEPD MONEY

TOTALS FOR CEPD 42




